
March 2024

Friday, March 1
10:30 am – 11:30 pm 

Bingo 
1:30pm – 2:30 pm Sing 

Along
Employee Appreciation 

Day
Saturday, March 2
10:30 am – 1:00 pm 

Movies
Sunday, March 3
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Bible Study   
1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Gospel Music Hour 
 National Anthem Day
Monday, March 4
9:00 – 10:30 JW Bible 

Study
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Karaoke   
1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Room Visits 

Tuesday, March 5
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Bingo 
1:30 pm– 2:30 pm TV 

Games
Wednesday, March 6  
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Outdoor Activity 
1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Room Visits and 
Resident Council 

National Oreo Cookie 
Day

Thursday, March 7
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Sing Along 
1:30 pm – 2:30 pm 

Family Feud 
Friday, March 8
10:30 am – 11:30 pm 

Bingo
1:30pm – 2:30 pm Sing 

Along 

Saturday, March 9
10:30 – 12:00 Movies
Sunday, March 10
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Bible Study   
1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Gospel Music Hour 
Daylight Saving Day
Monday, March 11
9:00-10:30 JW Bible 

Study
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 
Sing a Long
Tuesday, March 12
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Bingo 
1:30 pm– 2:30 pm TV 

Games
National Plant A Tree 

Day
Wednesday, 
March 13
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Granny’s Kitchen and 
Resident Council

1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 
Room Visits 

Thursday, March 14
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Sing Along and 
Exercise Day

1:30 pm – 2:30 pm 
Family Feud 

Friday, March 15
10:30 am – 11:30 pm 

Bingo
1:30pm – 2:30 pm   

Sing Along
Saturday, March 16
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

Music 
Sunday, March 17
10:00 am Church 

Service   
1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 

Gospel Music Hour 
Saint Patrick’s Day
Monday, March 18
9:30—10:30 JW Bible 

Study
10:30 – 12:00 Cra�  
1:00 – 2:00 TV Trivia
Tuesday, March 19
10:30 – 12:00 Bingo
1:00 - -2:00 TV Oldies
Wednesday, 
March 20
10:30 – 12:00 Outdoor 

Activity
1:00 – 2:00 Exercise
National Kick Butt Day
Thursday, March 21
10:30 - 12:00 Painting
1:00 – 2:00 Music

Friday, March 22
10:30 – 12:00 Bingo
1:00 – 2:00 Sound 

� ings Make
Saturday, March 23
10:30- 12:00 Music
1:00- 5:00 Movie
National Puppy Day
Sunday, March 24
9:30 -11:00 Church 

Services
Palm Sunday
Monday, March 25
9:30 – 10:30 JW Bible 

Study
10:30 – 12:00 Music 
1:00 – 3:30 Exercises 

Outdoor
Tuesday, March 26
10:30 – 12:00 Bingo
1:00 – 2:00 Cra� s
Wednesday, 
March 27 
10:30 – 12:00 Painting
1:00 – 2:00 Trivia
Thursday, March 28
10:00 – 12:00 

BIRTHDAY PARTY
1:00 – 2:00 Story Time 

Friday, March 29
10:00 – 12:00 Bingo
1:00 – 2:00 Fall Facts 

and Trivia
Saturday, March 30
10:00 – 12:00 Music
Sunday, March 31
9:30 – 10:30 Music
Easter Sunday

Sanford Manor Memory Care

Tuesday, March 5


